
Numero Atleti iscritti

Numero Atleti-Gara

375

991

Squadre partecipanti                     Atleti-Gara

Starting List

4° Trofeo Città di Piacenza
Nuoto Pinnato Velocità

22/01/2017

Piscina Comunale RaffaldaPiacenza





Gara  1 Categoria

Ass
Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :21.20

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :21.97

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :23.96

Ghelfi Elena F 1998 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:24.66

Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso :24.67

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :24.69

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :25.47

Poggioli Maddalena F 1997 Asd Calypso :26.00

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :30.00

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso s.t.

Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara 2 Categoria

Ass
Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :17.48

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :19.46

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :20.00

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :20.17

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso :20.61

Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :23.00

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :24.08

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :24.41

Morini Antonio M 1997 Asd Calypso :28.39

Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso s.t.

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso s.t.

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso s.t.

Raineri Ivan -Master-           M 1977 Np Varedo s.t.

Gara  3 Categoria

Ass
Tonelli Sara F 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :20.70

Gara  5 Categoria

EsB1
Grana Matilde F 2009 Asd Calypso :41.40

Becchi Sofia F 2009 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :43.40

Carini Sara F 2009 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  6 Categoria

EsB1
Basha Henry M 2009 Asd Calypso :41.00

Barattieri Julius M 2009 Asd Calypso :41.20

Marchiori Nicolò M 2009 Asd Delfino Biella :42.27

Gara  7 Categoria

EsB2
Crivello Valentina F 2008 Asd Euro Team :32.20

Granelli Ginevra F 2008 Asd Calypso :36.30

Amidei Daniela F 2008 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :40.58

Berretta Alessia F 2008 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  8 Categoria

50m. Apnea Maschi

50m. Apnea Femmine

50m. CMAS Apnea Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Femmine



EsB2
Pizzo Gabriele M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena :38.00

Vignoli Gioele M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena :38.50

Magherini Davide M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena :39.70

Casini Davide M 2008 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :40.40

Magherini Pietro M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena :41.60

Modenesi Manfredi M 2008 Asd Calypso :46.60

Calzolari Nicolò M 2008 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :51.20

Gara  9 Categoria

EsA1
Terrile Sofia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.17

Casarini Greta F 2007 Asd Sweet Team Modena :36.00

Balint Annamaria F 2007 Cgfs Srl Prato :36.76

Bruzzi Elisa F 2007 Asd Sweet Team Modena :37.20

Panizza Veronica F 2007 Asd Sweet Team Modena :38.00

Gennero Sofia F 2007 Asd Euro Team :38.40

Bottione Alessandra Maria F 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :40.36

Marin Sara F 2007 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :40.61

Arcella Alessia F 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :41.52

Marchiori Martina F 2007 Asd Delfino Biella :42.04

Bazzani Martina F 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  10 Categoria

EsA1
Losi Francesco M 2007 Asd Calypso :34.60

Vedovelli Alessandro M 2007 Asd Calypso :35.00

Barattieri Leon M 2007 Asd Calypso :35.90

Brogi Fuhua M 2007 Asd Calypso :37.00

Galasso Cristian M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :37.29

Barozzi Marco M 2007 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :38.50

Cimelli Mirko M 2007 Asd Calypso :41.20

Fulgoni Riccardo M 2007 Asd Calypso :42.80

De Leo Ruggero M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :44.82

Pernici Pietro M 2007 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  11 Categoria

EsA2
Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :29.32

Luppi Giulia Gaia F 2006 Asd Sweet Team Modena :32.00

Pace Martina Giuseppina F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :32.40

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :32.70

Basso Valentina F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :32.84

Turci Rebecca F 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :33.08

Grasso Maria Laura Virginia F 2006 Cus Bologna :33.20

Lambiase Anita F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :33.27

Mantelli Giulia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :33.48

Battilani Sofia F 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :33.90

Grandi Margherita F 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :34.30

Miliotti Alessandra F 2006 Cgfs Srl Prato :34.49

Cosentino Eleonora F 2006 Cus Bologna :34.90

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :34.95

Borreri Sofia F 2006 Asd Calypso :35.56

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :35.61

Cazzulani Chiara F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :36.22

Occhetto Noemi F 2006 Asd Euro Team :36.50

Franzoni Martina F 2006 Acqua13 Ssd :37.27

Taraschi Giorgia F 2006 Acqua13 Ssd :37.90

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Lo Valvo Linda F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :39.12

Leo Caterina F 2006 Cgfs Srl Prato :40.03

Ferrari Sara F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :41.47

Comisso Nematà F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :42.55

Fieschi Francesca F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :45.87

Zeppa Aurora F 2006 Domus Nuoto Pinnato s.t.

Gara  12 Categoria

EsA2
Crapella Matteo M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Porcelli Alessandrio M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Marin Gabriele M 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :30.40

Giampaolo Domenico M 2006 Cus Bologna :30.40

Crespi Ryan M 2006 Np Varedo :31.00

Casini Matteo M 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :32.67

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :33.43

Attennato Andrea M 2006 Cgfs Srl Prato :35.03

Bellentani Simone M 2006 Asd Sweet Team Modena :36.00

Robino Diego M 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :36.14

Alberto Federico M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  13 Categoria

M45
Piancastelli Irene F 1974 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :25.56

Geddo Laura F 1985 Snp Padova :26.50

Della Maggiore Francesca F 1978 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :27.25

Ginsbourger Sophie F 1990 Snp Padova :27.30

Francone Cristina F 1975 Np Varedo :27.50

Avato Anna Maria F 1976 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.00

Pieroni Chiara F 1982 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :29.17

Khalil Clara F 1990 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:29.50

Maffei Sandra F 1976 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :29.62

Caldarera Irene F 1978 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :29.80

Lucchesi Greta F 1977 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :30.50

Mazzeo Patrizia F 1971 Asd Sweet Team Modena :31.00

Frati Alessia F 1982 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :32.48

Vitale Sonia F 1969 Np Varedo :33.00

Rama Stela F 1991 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:34.21

Federico Stefania F 1983 Cgfs Srl Prato :45.00

Gara  14 Categoria

M45
Della Maggiore Andrea M 1971 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :22.20

Raineri Ivan M 1977 Np Varedo :22.50

Piovan Luca M 1975 Snp Padova :22.50

Di Giusto Nicola M 1973 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :22.60

Boni Alessandro M 1988 Asd Sweet Team Modena :23.00

Musolesi Paolo M 1976 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :23.10

Vignali Cesio Mario M 1985 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :23.61

Corradini Gianluca M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :24.00

Iaconeta Dario M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :24.00

Biasi Giuseppe M 1988 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :24.50

Zanni Luca M 1974 Np Varedo :24.50

Crespi Cristian M 1975 Np Varedo :25.00

Torri Dario M 1979 Snp Padova :25.00

Ferraro Orlando M 1992 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:26.20

Giordano Luca M 1974 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:27.00

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Buongiovanni Ferdinando M 1971 Snp Padova :27.00

Centorame Roberto M 1979 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:28.21

Sforzini Luca M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :28.61

Galasso Manielo M 1975 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:28.68

Federico Christian M 1973 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :28.96

Iozzoli Alessio M 1984 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:29.00

Soccodato Alessio M 1971 Asd Sweet Team Modena :30.00

Palmariello Iwan M 1972 Cgfs Srl Prato :45.00

Marin Massimo M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria s.t.

Gara  15 Categoria

M+45
Beccaro Orietta F 1967 Snp Padova :29.00

Pignataro Barbara F 1965 Np Varedo :33.00

Torlai Marisa F 1963 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :40.33

Gara  16 Categoria

M+45
Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :26.92

Pane Ndricim M 1963 Asd Sweet Team Modena :27.20

Mantelli Marco M 1966 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :29.07

Genovesi Francesco M 1954 Asd Sweet Team Modena :31.60

Poppi Andrea M 1967 Asd Sweet Team Modena :33.80

Calvetti Evelino M 1953 Np Varedo :35.20

Federzoni Gino M 1955 Asd Sweet Team Modena :36.00

Gara  17 Categoria

EsA1
Terrile Sofia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti :36.00

Bottione Alessandra Maria F 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :43.00

Gara  18 Categoria

EsA1
De Leo Ruggero M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :48.00

Losi Francesco M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Rossi Sebastiano M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Vedovelli Alessandro M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Brogi Fuhua M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Barattieri Leon M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Cimelli Mirko M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Fulgoni Riccardo M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  19 Categoria

EsA2
Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :29.55

Luppi Giulia Gaia F 2006 Asd Sweet Team Modena :30.00

Basso Valentina F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :32.78

Borreri Sofia F 2006 Asd Calypso :36.04

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :36.27

Lo Valvo Linda F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :38.00

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :38.30

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :38.30

Cazzulani Chiara F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti :38.80

Miliotti Alessandra F 2006 Cgfs Srl Prato :44.49

Comisso Nematà F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :45.50

Zeppa Aurora F 2006 Domus Nuoto Pinnato :48.00

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Turci Rebecca F 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Mantelli Giulia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Fieschi Francesca F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  20 Categoria

EsA2
Bellentani Simone M 2006 Asd Sweet Team Modena :26.00

Crespi Ryan M 2006 Np Varedo :30.00

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino :35.03

Crapella Matteo M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Porcelli Alessandrio M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  21 Categoria

EsB1
Grana Matilde F 2009 Asd Calypso 1:36.10

Carini Sara F 2009 Asd Calypso 1:55.00

Gara  22 Categoria

EsB1
Marchiori Nicolò M 2009 Asd Delfino Biella 1:39.60

Barattieri Julius M 2009 Asd Calypso 1:41.90

Basha Henry M 2009 Asd Calypso 1:59.10

Gara  23 Categoria

EsB2
Crivello Valentina F 2008 Asd Euro Team 1:16.00

Granelli Ginevra F 2008 Asd Calypso 1:25.20

Irsonti Marta F 2008 Asd Calypso 1:30.40

Amidei Daniela F 2008 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:32.00

Berretta Alessia F 2008 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  24 Categoria

EsB2
Pizzo Gabriele M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:30.00

Vignoli Gioele M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:35.00

Magherini Davide M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:36.00

Magherini Pietro M 2008 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:36.00

Modenesi Manfredi M 2008 Asd Calypso 1:54.60

Calzolari Nicolò M 2008 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  25 Categoria

EsA1
Terrile Sofia F 2007 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:20.42

Gennero Sofia F 2007 Asd Euro Team 1:21.10

Bruzzi Elisa F 2007 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:22.70

Casarini Greta F 2007 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:24.00

Panizza Veronica F 2007 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:28.00

Bazzani Martina F 2007 Asd Calypso 1:28.80

Balint Annamaria F 2007 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:30.00

Marchiori Martina F 2007 Asd Delfino Biella 1:42.32

Gara  26 Categoria

EsA1

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Barattieri Leon M 2007 Asd Calypso 1:23.60

Galasso Cristian M 2007 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:24.00

Rossi Sebastiano M 2007 Asd Calypso 1:25.80

Barozzi Marco M 2007 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:34.50

Cimelli Mirko M 2007 Asd Calypso 1:38.30

Fulgoni Riccardo M 2007 Asd Calypso 1:43.20

Gara  27 Categoria

EsA2
Turci Rebecca F 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:04.00

Destefani Giorgia F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:08.69

Pace Martina Giuseppina F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:13.00

Basso Valentina F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:14.97

Ambrosetti Giorgia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:14.99

Mantelli Giulia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:15.45

Lambiase Anita F 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:16.50

Occhetto Noemi F 2006 Asd Euro Team 1:19.00

Ambrosetti Asia F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:19.69

Colombo Carlotta F 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:21.56

Grandi Margherita F 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:21.71

Taraschi Giorgia F 2006 Acqua13 Ssd 1:22.33

Franzoni Martina F 2006 Acqua13 Ssd 1:24.18

Leo Caterina F 2006 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:25.66

Cazzulani Chiara F 2006 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  28 Categoria

EsA2
Crapella Matteo M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:05.00

Porcelli Alessandrio M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:05.00

Tempra Alessandro M 2006 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:05.00

Marin Gabriele M 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:09.40

Ravagli Simone M 2006 Cus Bologna 1:10.40

Giampaolo Domenico M 2006 Cus Bologna 1:10.90

Crespi Ryan M 2006 Np Varedo 1:15.00

Casini Matteo M 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:16.82

Bologna Lorenzo M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:18.17

Bellentani Simone M 2006 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:25.00

Robino Diego M 2006 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:26.00

Attennato Andrea M 2006 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:30.00

Alberto Federico M 2006 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  29 Categoria

M45
Piancastelli Irene F 1974 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :57.05

Geddo Laura F 1985 Snp Padova :58.50

Francone Cristina F 1975 Np Varedo :59.00

Ginsbourger Sophie F 1990 Snp Padova :59.40

Della Maggiore Francesca F 1978 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:01.25

Pieroni Chiara F 1982 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:03.66

Maffei Sandra F 1976 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:06.22

Caldarera Irene F 1978 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:06.60

Khalil Clara F 1990 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna1:07.10

Frati Alessia F 1982 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:08.80

Lucchesi Greta F 1977 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:09.50

Mazzeo Patrizia F 1971 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:15.00

Vitale Sonia F 1969 Np Varedo 1:16.00

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  30 Categoria

M45
Iozzoli Alessio M 1984 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:30.29

Della Maggiore Andrea M 1971 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :47.78

Di Giusto Nicola M 1973 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :48.75

Musolesi Paolo M 1976 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :50.70

Raineri Ivan M 1977 Np Varedo :51.43

Vignali Cesio Mario M 1985 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :51.80

Piovan Luca M 1975 Snp Padova :52.00

Boni Alessandro M 1988 Asd Sweet Team Modena :53.00

Biasi Giuseppe M 1988 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :53.50

Zanni Luca M 1974 Np Varedo :54.00

Corradini Gianluca M 1992 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :55.00

Torri Dario M 1979 Snp Padova :55.00

Iaconeta Dario M 1989 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :56.00

Crespi Cristian M 1975 Np Varedo :56.00

Ferraro Orlando M 1992 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:58.90

Buongiovanni Ferdinando M 1971 Snp Padova :59.00

Giordano Luca M 1974 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna1:01.10

Sforzini Luca M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:05.47

Galasso Manielo M 1975 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna1:05.65

Soccodato Alessio M 1971 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:06.00

Federico Christian M 1973 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:07.40

Marin Massimo M 1973 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria s.t.

Gara  31 Categoria

M+45
Beccaro Orietta F 1967 Snp Padova 1:02.00

Pignataro Barbara F 1965 Np Varedo 1:13.00

Torlai Marisa F 1963 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:25.20

Gara  32 Categoria

M+45
Bernagozzi Mauro M 1965 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria :59.30

Pane Ndricim M 1963 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:01.60

Mantelli Marco M 1966 Asd Delphin Club Alessandria 1:04.87

Genovesi Francesco M 1954 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:15.00

Poppi Andrea M 1967 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:17.10

Calvetti Evelino M 1953 Np Varedo 1:18.00

Gara  33 Categoria

EsB1
Becchi Sofia F 2009 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola s.t.

Gara  35 Categoria

EsB2
Irsonti Marta F 2008 Asd Calypso 3:27.50

Gara  36 Categoria

EsB2
Casini Davide M 2008 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola s.t.

Gara  37 Categoria

EsA1
Marin Sara F 2007 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 3:51.10

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  38 Categoria

EsA1
Losi Francesco M 2007 Asd Calypso 2:52.10

Rossi Sebastiano M 2007 Asd Calypso 3:06.07

Vedovelli Alessandro M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Brogi Fuhua M 2007 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  39 Categoria

EsA2
Luppi Giulia Gaia F 2006 Asd Sweet Team Modena 2:35.00

Cosentino Eleonora F 2006 Cus Bologna 2:38.70

Battilani Sofia F 2006 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:49.95

Borreri Sofia F 2006 Asd Calypso 3:14.60

Grasso Maria Laura Virginia F 2006 Cus Bologna s.t.

Gara  40 Categoria

EsA2
Ravagli Simone M 2006 Cus Bologna 2:33.50

Gara  41 Categoria

Ass
Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team 4:07.50

Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino 4:14.31

Nogarotto Chiara F 1995 Nps 4:18.00

Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso 4:20.09

Gentile Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti 4:30.00

Harsan Alessandra F 2002 Cus Bologna 4:32.07

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 4:42.54

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 4:45.78

Guazzi Enrica F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti 5:06.90

Biondi Petra F 2001 Cus Bologna s.t.

Zangrandi Elena F 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  42 Categoria

Ass
De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team 3:40.00

Nannetti Riccardo M 1996 Cus Bologna 3:49.33

Montalti Andrea M 1997 Cus Bologna 3:56.49

Di Fabio Daniele M 1991 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 3:58.00

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team 4:02.00

Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 4:02.26

Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso 4:06.79

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub 4:15.00

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 4:34.63

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 4:35.57

Chen Hao Ye M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 4:40.00

Iovino Alessio M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 4:40.00

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso s.t.

Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso s.t.

Bazzoni Mattia M 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Bassi Gabriele M 2001 Cus Bologna s.t.

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso s.t.

400m. Pinne Maschi

400m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi



Gara  44 Categoria

Ass
Pegoraro Andrea M 1992 Asd Sweet Team Modena 3:37.80

Gara  45 Categoria

Ass
Forno Margherita F 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:42.15

Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 3:51.04

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso 4:05.60

Mazzacurati Dominique F 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena 4:11.00

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso 5:04.73

Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso s.t.

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso s.t.

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso s.t.

Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  46 Categoria

Ass
Toparlak Derin M 1997 Nps 3:30.00

Campanile Marco M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:34.24

Novati Simone M 1998 Nps 3:40.00

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps 3:50.00

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 3:56.11

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso 3:59.14

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso 4:01.69

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso s.t.

Saporita Daniel M 2000 Cus Bologna s.t.

Gara  47 Categoria

Ass
Mandich Giulia F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:37.72

Simoni Alessia F 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:39.73

Gara  48 Categoria

Ass
Mosca Mattia M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 3:25.00

Gara  49 Categoria

M

Gara  50 Categoria

Es

Gara  51 Categoria

Es

Gara  52 Categoria

1ªCat
Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso :27.47

Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso :27.50

Elifani Matilde F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.52

Leone Angelica Carlotta F 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.80

400m. N.Pinnato Maschi

400m. CMAS N.Pinnato Femmine

400m. CMAS N.Pinnato Maschi

4x50m. Pinne mista

4x50m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

400m. CMAS Pinne Maschi

400m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Rainoldi Gaia F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub :29.15

Elifani Ilaria F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.51

Rinaldi Silvia F 2004 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :29.90

Flematti Nadia F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Gandossini Lara F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Mottolini Michela F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Gentile Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :30.06

Valente Noemi F 2005 Acqua13 Ssd :30.10

Di Ninni Sara F 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.10

Ciabatti Alice F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.16

Scutteri Elettra F 2005 Acqua13 Ssd :30.22

Carini Elisa F 2005 Asd Calypso :30.30

Cerchi Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino :30.56

Zaccaria Valeria F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :30.60

Rainero Sofia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino :30.60

Fetescu Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino :31.13

Costantini Camilla F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola :31.50

Vismara Rebecca F 2005 Np Varedo :32.00

Silvestro Veronica F 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato :32.31

Serra Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :32.91

Panuccio Giorgia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino :33.50

Mandich Sara F 2005 Uss Dario Gonzatti :33.69

Lupea Alessandra F 2005 Acqua13 Ssd :34.25

Conforto Matilda F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti :35.38

Galli Sara F 2005 Asd Calypso :35.41

Aggour Jihan F 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Mamouni Malack F 2004 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  53 Categoria

1ªCat
Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :26.20

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub :28.72

Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.90

Cruceanu Robert M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.86

Di Giusto Dario M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :29.90

Ascenzi Mattia M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :30.50

Borgese Francesco M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :30.85

Lin Tommy M 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :32.80

Carannante Michele M 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato :33.36

Natalino Gabriele M 2005 Sea Sub Modena :33.90

Monici Andrea M 2005 Acqua13 Ssd :34.00

Mountair Amin M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :35.00

Scheul Christian M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :35.40

Forza Andrea M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :36.51

Cancilla Riccardo M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :37.26

Canti Emanuele M 2004 Domus Nuoto Pinnato :38.00

Bigongiari Giacomo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Beiquiri Simon M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Damasco Mattia M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  54 Categoria

2ªCat
Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :23.56

Guerrini Martina F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :25.00

Gagliardi Sara F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.09

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :27.40

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team :27.50

Greggio Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.67

Vergadoro Giorgia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.75

D'Antonio Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :27.78

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Monti Giada F 2002 Asd Euro Team :27.80

Bandini Noemi F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :28.00

Galeazzi Agnese F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.10

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :28.30

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :28.32

Guazzi Enrica F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :28.37

Anselmo Agnese F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :29.00

Corelli Claudia F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :29.00

Sansovini Camilla F 2002 Domus Nuoto Pinnato :29.00

Futino Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :29.62

Candeloro Sonia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :30.57

Lucarini Sara F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :30.76

Bruno Giorgia F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :32.00

Toscano Sofia F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :34.85

Gara  55 Categoria

2ªCat
Borgese Edoardo M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :24.70

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso :24.98

Soccodato Mattia M 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :25.00

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :25.14

Gerbino Andrea M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :25.35

Barbieri Samuele M 2002 Asd Calypso :25.67

Mondillo Alessio M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :25.80

Pennino Angelo M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.31

Mencarelli Matteo M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato :26.33

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :26.55

Battaglino Gianluca M 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :26.87

Quaglia Ismaele M 2003 Asd Euro Team :27.50

Guerra Alessandro M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :28.85

Bonfatti Lorenzo M 2002 Sea Sub Modena :29.02

Rampino Federico M 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :29.10

Cattaneo Nicolo M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.00

Crapella Francesco M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :30.30

Ferrari Marco M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :31.05

Di Salvia Tobia M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :31.58

Pittacolo Lorenzo M 2003 Nps :32.00

Bellei Alessandro M 2003 Sea Sub Modena :32.70

Severino Hector M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :33.26

Grassi Lorenzo M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato :45.00

Alessandro Luchinelli M 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Menconi Andrea M 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Gara  56 Categoria

3ªCat
Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso :25.57

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :26.50

Castiglia Lavinia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :26.50

Bazzurro Elena F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :26.60

Colzani Benedetta F 2000 Asd Calypso :26.70

Zangrandi Elena F 2000 Asd Calypso :26.80

Peruzzo Chiara F 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :26.86

Pulga Alessandra F 2000 Nps :27.00

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :27.06

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :27.48

Bono Giada F 2000 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :28.00

Ramella Trfighet Ilaria F 2001 Nuoto Club Pralino :28.30

Bibiri Giulia F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :30.00

Alisonno Sofia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :31.90

Bottigella Alice F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella s.t.

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine



Ferrari Sofia F 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  57 Categoria

3ªCat
Zanellati Mirko M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :21.60

Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps :22.00

Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :22.12

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :22.39

Pregnolato Erik M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :23.20

Bazzoni Mattia M 2000 Asd Calypso :23.80

Xella Gabriele M 2000 Sea Sub Modena :24.20

Uccheddu Luca M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :24.33

Galasso Lorenzo M 2001 Asd Sweet Team Modena :25.00

Cacciatore Stefano M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :25.37

De Giuseppe Giulio M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :25.70

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :26.00

Guglielmetti Kevin M 2001 Asd Calypso :26.06

Canti Teodoro M 2001 Domus Nuoto Pinnato :27.00

Stradi Fabio M 2000 Sea Sub Modena :27.10

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :27.48

Marchetti Federico M 2001 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :28.59

Beluli Daniel M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.28

Rinaldi Niccolò M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :30.28

Cerbai Daniel M 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato :45.00

Villareale Kevin M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :45.00

Gara  58 Categoria

J
Miccichè Giorgia F 1999 Asd Calypso :26.06

Castiello Valeria F 1998 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:27.50

Gara  59 Categoria

J
Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.05

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :22.00

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :22.90

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :23.20

Sabzevari Arash M 1998 Asd Calypso :25.59

Ceccarelli Elia M 1999 Cgfs Srl Prato :45.00

Grassi Niccolò M 1999 Cgfs Srl Prato :45.00

Briatore Jacopo M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  60 Categoria

S
Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso :25.36

Poggioli Maddalena F 1997 Asd Calypso :27.84

Gara  61 Categoria

S
Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso :21.80

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :21.99

Conventi Sergio M 1996 Cus Bologna :22.41

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :22.43

Boldrini Davide M 1996 Cus Bologna :22.88

Bono Simone M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.00

Morini Antonio M 1997 Asd Calypso :23.17

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi

50m. Pinne Femmine

50m. Pinne Maschi



Ori Lorenzo M 1996 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:24.50

Cavazzoni Alberto M 1996 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:29.99

Gara  62 Categoria

Ass
Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team :23.80

Nogarotto Chiara F 1995 Nps :24.50

Alberi Rebecca F 2003 Nps :28.00

Gara  63 Categoria

Ass
Pegoraro Andrea M 1992 Asd Sweet Team Modena :19.60

Russo Michele M 1992 Asd Sweet Team Modena :19.61

Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :19.70

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :20.30

Konjedic Davide M 1997 Asd Euro Team :20.60

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :20.79

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :21.90

Dalbuoni Diego M 2003 Nps :27.00

Gara  64 Categoria

1ªCat
Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso :25.90

Fassetta Alice F 2004 Asd Euro Team :26.50

Francini Elisa F 2004 Apd Pietro Micca :27.70

Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso :28.77

Sgarro Giulia F 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena :29.50

Tronci Martina F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato :29.80

Guarino Rebecca F 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena :32.80

Carini Elisa F 2005 Asd Calypso s.t.

Galli Sara F 2005 Asd Calypso s.t.

Serra Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Crimi Giulia F 2005 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Gara  65 Categoria

1ªCat
Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :24.80

Della Maggiore Lorenzo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :27.00

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso :27.40

Sale Andrea M 2004 Asd Sweet Team Modena :27.40

Boeriu Fabian M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :28.70

Gavioli Alessandro M 2004 Asd Sweet Team Modena :29.00

Di Giusto Dario M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :29.90

Giovannoni Lorenzo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :30.00

Satta Alessandro M 2004 Apd Pietro Micca :30.00

Capurso Massimo M 2005 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :30.00

Venturini Gianmarco M 2005 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :30.00

Giugni Gabriele M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :30.20

Pizzaleo Giovanni Jr M 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena :30.40

Palagi Matteo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :33.00

Gara  66 Categoria

2ªCat
Savioli Gaia F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.05

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :22.71

Tonelli Sara F 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :23.30

50m. CMAS Pinne Femmine

50m. CMAS Pinne Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Bandini Noemi F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :24.00

Mazzacurati Dominique F 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :24.00

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :25.13

Pirola Elena F 2002 Apd Pietro Micca :25.30

Benmeziane Leila F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :26.00

Fonti Jennifer F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :26.00

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso :26.56

Giovannoni Caterina F 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :27.50

Mei Ilaria F 2002 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :28.60

Palmerini Jennifer F 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :28.60

Corelli Claudia F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :30.00

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :31.00

Guazzi Enrica F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Lucarini Sara F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti s.t.

Gara  67 Categoria

2ªCat
Baravelli Marco M 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :21.00

D'Alessandro Dario M 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :23.00

Bergamini Marco M 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :23.30

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso :23.54

Soccodato Mattia M 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :24.30

Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso :24.35

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :25.40

Battaglino Gianluca M 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti :27.15

Rampino Federico M 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :28.00

Gara  68 Categoria

3ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.73

Tonelli Matilda F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :23.00

Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso :23.13

Castiglia Lavinia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :24.00

Scaglia Alice F 2001 Nps :25.00

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :25.27

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :26.63

Archinucci Adele F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :28.80

Zangrandi Elena F 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Colzani Benedetta F 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Bottigella Alice F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella s.t.

Gara  69 Categoria

3ªCat
Scacchetti Filippo M 2001 Asd Sweet Team Modena :19.50

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :19.58

Poppi Lorenzo M 2000 Asd Sweet Team Modena :19.80

Casiraghi Fabio M 2000 Nps :21.00

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso :21.42

Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :21.53

Vistoli Nicholas M 2001 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :22.00

Galasso Lorenzo M 2001 Asd Sweet Team Modena :22.40

Milazzo Luca M 2000 Nps :22.80

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps :23.00

Iacomini Karolis M 2001 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :25.00

Rinaldi Niccolò M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :25.22

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :26.11

Bazzoni Mattia M 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Guglielmetti Kevin M 2001 Asd Calypso s.t.

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi



Gara  70 Categoria

J
Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :21.44

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :22.55

Broggiato Martina F 1999 Nps :25.00

Ghelfi Elena F 1998 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:26.68

Gara  71 Categoria

J
Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino :19.92

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :20.42

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :21.05

Novati Simone M 1998 Nps :22.00

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :23.00

Sabzevari Arash M 1998 Asd Calypso :27.08

Gara  72 Categoria

S
Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso :22.76

Mauri Paola F 1997 Nps :23.80

Poggioli Maddalena F 1997 Asd Calypso :25.45

Gara  73 Categoria

S
Figini Stefano M 1987 Nps :18.80

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :19.14

Toparlak Derin M 1997 Nps :20.00

Gara  74 Categoria

Ass
Civolani Carlotta F 1998 Cus Bologna :22.24

Gara  75 Categoria

Ass
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :15.30

Gara  76 Categoria

1ªCat
Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso 1:03.63

Leone Angelica Carlotta F 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:04.00

Valente Noemi F 2005 Acqua13 Ssd 1:04.21

Mottolini Michela F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:05.00

Tronci Martina F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:05.39

Elifani Matilde F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:05.60

Elifani Ilaria F 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:07.80

Ciabatti Alice F 2004 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:07.85

Rinaldi Silvia F 2004 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:08.00

Gandossini Lara F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:08.00

Costantini Camilla F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:09.40

Vismara Rebecca F 2005 Np Varedo 1:09.80

Zaccaria Valeria F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 1:09.90

Cerchi Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:10.37

Fetescu Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:10.60

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. N.Pinnato Maschi

50m. CMAS N.Pinnato Femmine

50m. CMAS N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Di Ninni Sara F 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:11.10

Carini Elisa F 2005 Asd Calypso 1:11.60

Rainero Sofia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:11.78

Scutteri Elettra F 2005 Acqua13 Ssd 1:12.80

Panuccio Giorgia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:13.53

Silvestro Veronica F 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:13.58

Lupea Alessandra F 2005 Acqua13 Ssd 1:13.79

Rainoldi Gaia F 2005 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:14.00

Flematti Nadia F 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:15.00

Mandich Sara F 2005 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:17.38

Conforto Matilda F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:21.37

Aggour Jihan F 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  77 Categoria

1ªCat
Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :58.80

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:01.00

Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:01.60

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso 1:04.64

Giovannoni Lorenzo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:05.00

Cruceanu Robert M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:05.51

Borgese Francesco M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:09.80

Ascenzi Mattia M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:10.00

Canti Emanuele M 2004 Domus Nuoto Pinnato 1:10.00

Satta Alessandro M 2004 Apd Pietro Micca 1:10.00

Carannante Michele M 2005 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:15.55

Scheul Christian M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:19.00

Palagi Matteo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:20.00

Natalino Gabriele M 2005 Sea Sub Modena 1:22.00

Cancilla Riccardo M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:24.00

Forza Andrea M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:27.00

Monici Andrea M 2005 Acqua13 Ssd 1:30.88

Mountair Amin M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Bigongiari Giacomo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Beiquiri Simon M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Damasco Mattia M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  78 Categoria

2ªCat
Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :52.04

Guerrini Martina F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :55.00

Harsan Alessandra F 2002 Cus Bologna :57.80

Bandini Noemi F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :59.00

Gagliardi Sara F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :59.88

Greggio Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:00.58

Vergadoro Giorgia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:00.58

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:01.00

Monti Giada F 2002 Asd Euro Team 1:01.30

Galeazzi Agnese F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:01.93

D'Antonio Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:01.99

Sansovini Camilla F 2002 Domus Nuoto Pinnato 1:02.00

Guazzi Enrica F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:02.62

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 1:03.51

Futino Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:04.50

Anselmo Agnese F 2003 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 1:06.00

Candeloro Sonia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:06.49

Lucarini Sara F 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:07.51

Corelli Claudia F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 1:10.00

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine



Gara  79 Categoria

2ªCat
Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso :53.13

Borgese Edoardo M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :53.50

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub :55.00

Gerbino Andrea M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :56.40

Mondillo Alessio M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :57.20

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella :57.33

Pennino Angelo M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:00.76

Rampino Federico M 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 1:01.00

Mencarelli Matteo M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:01.23

Barbieri Samuele M 2002 Asd Calypso 1:02.52

Quaglia Ismaele M 2003 Asd Euro Team 1:03.40

Cattaneo Nicolo M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:05.00

Guerra Alessandro M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:05.10

Crapella Francesco M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub 1:06.00

Pittacolo Lorenzo M 2003 Nps 1:07.00

Grassi Lorenzo M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:13.48

Bonfatti Lorenzo M 2002 Sea Sub Modena 1:13.80

Severino Hector M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 1:14.28

Bellei Alessandro M 2003 Sea Sub Modena 1:14.70

Alessandro Luchinelli M 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Menconi Andrea M 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Gara  80 Categoria

3ªCat
Biondi Petra F 2001 Cus Bologna :55.70

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :58.00

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :58.08

Peruzzo Chiara F 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :58.50

Bazzurro Elena F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :58.80

Zangrandi Elena F 2000 Asd Calypso :59.00

Pulga Alessandra F 2000 Nps :59.00

Castiglia Lavinia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :59.58

Colzani Benedetta F 2000 Asd Calypso :59.80

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 1:00.44

Ramella Trfighet Ilaria F 2001 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:05.54

Alisonno Sofia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 1:10.41

Ferrari Sofia F 2000 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi s.t.

Gara  81 Categoria

3ªCat
Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps :48.00

Zanellati Mirko M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :48.80

Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :48.82

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :48.92

Pregnolato Erik M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl :51.00

Palmerini William M 2000 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :52.60

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso :52.79

Bassi Gabriele M 2001 Cus Bologna :52.80

Bazzoni Mattia M 2000 Asd Calypso :53.30

Uccheddu Luca M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :54.19

Xella Gabriele M 2000 Sea Sub Modena :54.90

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :56.82

De Giuseppe Giulio M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca :57.30

Cacciatore Stefano M 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :57.33

Cerbai Daniel M 2000 Cgfs Srl Prato :57.93

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :59.70

Galasso Lorenzo M 2001 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:00.00

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi



Stradi Fabio M 2000 Sea Sub Modena 1:00.40

Guglielmetti Kevin M 2001 Asd Calypso 1:00.62

Canti Teodoro M 2001 Domus Nuoto Pinnato 1:01.00

Marchetti Federico M 2001 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:06.34

Gara  82 Categoria

J
Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :57.88

Castiello Valeria F 1998 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:59.05

Gara  83 Categoria

J
Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :47.21

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :47.40

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso :50.91

Terranova Andrea M 1998 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :51.00

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub :52.00

Sabzevari Arash M 1998 Asd Calypso :56.34

Briatore Jacopo M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  84 Categoria

S
Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso :55.23

Poggioli Maddalena F 1997 Asd Calypso 1:04.21

Gara  85 Categoria

S
Nannetti Riccardo M 1996 Cus Bologna :47.93

Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso :48.78

Boldrini Davide M 1996 Cus Bologna :49.90

Giolito Stefano M 1995 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :49.99

Di Fabio Daniele M 1991 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi :50.00

Conventi Sergio M 1996 Cus Bologna :50.80

Morini Antonio M 1997 Asd Calypso :52.43

Ori Lorenzo M 1996 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:54.50

Bono Simone M 1997 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. :55.00

Cavazzoni Alberto M 1996 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:56.67

Gara  86 Categoria

Ass
Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team :53.20

Nogarotto Chiara F 1995 Nps :55.00

Alberi Rebecca F 2003 Nps 1:01.00

Gara  87 Categoria

Ass
Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team :42.78

Russo Michele M 1992 Asd Sweet Team Modena :43.60

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team :45.00

Konjedic Davide M 1997 Asd Euro Team :45.80

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team :48.50

Dalbuoni Diego M 2003 Nps 1:00.00

Gara  88 Categoria

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. Pinne Femmine

100m. Pinne Maschi

100m. CMAS Pinne Femmine

100m. CMAS Pinne Maschi



1ªCat
Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso :58.60

Fassetta Alice F 2004 Asd Euro Team 1:02.00

Francini Elisa F 2004 Apd Pietro Micca 1:03.00

Sgarro Giulia F 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:10.00

Guarino Rebecca F 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:15.00

Galli Sara F 2005 Asd Calypso s.t.

Crimi Giulia F 2005 Asd Kamasub Camaiore s.t.

Gara  89 Categoria

1ªCat
Garis Valerio M 2004 Asd Euro Team :55.00

Della Maggiore Lorenzo M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :59.00

Lazzarini Nicola M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :59.00

Boeriu Fabian M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:00.00

Sale Andrea M 2004 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:01.40

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso 1:02.17

Giugni Gabriele M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:02.40

Gavioli Alessandro M 2004 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:04.00

Di Giusto Dario M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:05.00

Capurso Massimo M 2005 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:05.00

Venturini Gianmarco M 2005 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:05.00

Pizzaleo Giovanni Jr M 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:09.00

Gara  90 Categoria

2ªCat
Savioli Gaia F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino :46.49

Guerrini Martina F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :47.00

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso :52.12

Ghini Giada F 2003 Cus Bologna :53.46

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso :55.58

Pirola Elena F 2002 Apd Pietro Micca :56.00

Benmeziane Leila F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :59.00

Fonti Jennifer F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :59.00

Giovannoni Caterina F 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :59.50

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso 1:00.10

Mei Ilaria F 2002 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:00.50

Palmerini Jennifer F 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:00.50

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 1:07.21

Gara  91 Categoria

2ªCat
Baravelli Marco M 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :47.00

Bergamini Marco M 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :52.80

Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso :53.19

D'Alessandro Dario M 2003 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :55.00

Soccodato Mattia M 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena :55.70

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso :58.63

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 1:00.78

Gara  92 Categoria

3ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino :48.03

Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso :50.48

Tonelli Matilda F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :52.00

Scaglia Alice F 2001 Nps :53.00

Toccafondi Alessia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :55.40

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella :57.47

Archinucci Adele F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato :58.32

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 1:02.02

Gara  93 Categoria

3ªCat
Saporita Daniel M 2000 Cus Bologna :44.40

Scacchetti Filippo M 2001 Asd Sweet Team Modena :45.00

Casiraghi Fabio M 2000 Nps :45.00

Vistoli Nicholas M 2001 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis :47.00

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps :47.00

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :47.39

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso :47.49

Milazzo Luca M 2000 Nps :48.00

Benini Denis M 2001 Cus Bologna :48.34

Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :50.99

Iacomini Karolis M 2001 Asd Kamasub Camaiore :57.80

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella :59.35

Gara  94 Categoria

J
Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino :47.20

Simoni Alessia F 1998 Uss Dario Gonzatti :48.48

Busi Maria Veronica F 1999 Cus Bologna :48.97

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso :50.21

Broggiato Martina F 1999 Nps :54.00

Ghelfi Elena F 1998 Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza Emilia Romagna:56.38

Gara  95 Categoria

J
Novati Simone M 1998 Nps :46.00

Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino :48.41

Gara  96 Categoria

S
Mauri Paola F 1997 Nps :50.00

Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team :54.00

Poggioli Maddalena F 1997 Asd Calypso :56.89

Gara  97 Categoria

S
Figini Stefano M 1987 Nps :39.50

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso :41.56

Toparlak Derin M 1997 Nps :43.00

Gara  98 Categoria

Ass
Civolani Carlotta F 1998 Cus Bologna :50.40

Gara  99 Categoria

Ass
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team :36.00

Mosca Mattia M 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti :44.93

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. CMAS N.Pinnato Femmine

100m. CMAS N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Maschi

100m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Gara  100 Categoria

1ªCat
Gentile Beatrice F 2004 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:10.70

Leone Angelica Carlotta F 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:21.60

Vismara Rebecca F 2005 Np Varedo 2:30.00

Rinaldi Silvia F 2004 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:32.10

Costantini Camilla F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:33.80

Zaccaria Valeria F 2005 A.s.d. Nuoto Sub Vignola 2:34.20

Rainero Sofia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:42.11

Carini Elisa F 2005 Asd Calypso 2:42.59

Cerchi Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:42.96

Panuccio Giorgia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:49.21

Fetescu Giulia F 2005 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:49.42

Ferrari Giulia F 2004 Asd Calypso s.t.

Galli Sara F 2005 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  101 Categoria

1ªCat
Carena Alessio M 2004 Asd Euro Team 2:10.00

Zanellati Yuri M 2005 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:15.60

Cruceanu Robert M 2004 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:19.80

Natalino Gabriele M 2005 Sea Sub Modena 2:55.70

Mitta Mattia M 2004 Asd Valtellina Sub s.t.

Gara  102 Categoria

2ªCat
Trocca Carolina F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:54.23

Guerrini Martina F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:00.00

Harsan Alessandra F 2002 Cus Bologna 2:07.61

Greggio Giulia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:09.50

Bandini Noemi F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:10.00

Gagliardi Sara F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:13.80

Vergadoro Giorgia F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:14.00

Corelli Claudia F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:15.00

Vitello Giorgia F 2003 Asd Euro Team 2:16.00

D'Antonio Federica F 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:17.25

Monti Giada F 2002 Asd Euro Team 2:17.80

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso 2:19.26

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 2:20.22

Galeazzi Agnese F 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:20.80

Gara  103 Categoria

2ªCat
Borgese Edoardo M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:58.00

Valli Marcello M 2003 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:03.00

Chen Hao Ye M 2002 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:04.26

Gerbino Andrea M 2002 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:06.80

Cecchin Marco M 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 2:07.95

Rampino Federico M 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:10.00

Pennino Angelo M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:12.00

Iovino Alessio M 2003 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:13.06

Battaglino Gianluca M 2003 Uss Dario Gonzatti 2:15.88

Quaglia Ismaele M 2003 Asd Euro Team 2:18.00

Guerra Alessandro M 2003 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 2:18.06

Bonfatti Lorenzo M 2002 Sea Sub Modena 2:30.48

Barbieri Samuele M 2002 Asd Calypso 2:45.52

Saltarelli Filippo M 2002 Asd Calypso s.t.

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi



Gara  104 Categoria

3ªCat
Biondi Petra F 2001 Cus Bologna 2:04.30

Castiglia Lavinia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:08.00

Gamberini Francesca F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 2:08.84

Pulga Alessandra F 2000 Nps 2:10.00

Zangrandi Elena F 2000 Asd Calypso 2:11.54

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 2:11.96

Carbonara Rebecca F 2001 Alba Sport Torino A.s.d. 2:15.00

Alisonno Sofia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:41.83

Colzani Benedetta F 2000 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  105 Categoria

3ªCat
Laveso Luca M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 1:46.29

Zanellati Mirko M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:47.50

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 1:50.09

Caronno Lorenzo M 2001 Nps 1:52.00

Pregnolato Erik M 2001 Sport Club Venaria Ssdarl 1:56.30

Palmerini William M 2000 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 1:58.30

Bazzoni Mattia M 2000 Asd Calypso 2:01.03

Bassi Gabriele M 2001 Cus Bologna 2:02.05

Xella Gabriele M 2000 Sea Sub Modena 2:03.00

Francini Lorenzo M 2001 Apd Pietro Micca 2:05.38

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 2:10.62

Stradi Fabio M 2000 Sea Sub Modena 2:12.76

Guglielmetti Kevin M 2001 Asd Calypso s.t.

Gara  107 Categoria

J
Gariazzo Alessio M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:49.52

Rancati Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso 1:51.40

Grossi Gioele M 1999 Asd Valtellina Sub 2:00.00

Bertella Edoardo M 1999 Nuoto Club Pralino 2:00.19

Miccichè Andrea M 1998 Asd Calypso 2:05.31

Sabzevari Arash M 1998 Asd Calypso 2:10.06

Briatore Jacopo M 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

Gara  108 Categoria

S
Repetti Silvia F 1997 Asd Calypso 2:01.40

Gara  109 Categoria

S
Nannetti Riccardo M 1996 Cus Bologna 1:45.93

Biagini Lorenzo M 1997 Asd Calypso 1:49.90

Di Fabio Daniele M 1991 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 1:50.00

Morini Antonio M 1997 Asd Calypso 2:02.60

Boldrini Davide M 1996 Cus Bologna s.t.

Gara  110 Categoria

Ass
Mesturino Nicole F 1998 Asd Euro Team 1:57.00

Nogarotto Chiara F 1995 Nps 2:00.00

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Maschi

200m. CMAS Pinne Femmine

200m. Pinne Femmine



Alberi Rebecca F 2003 Nps 2:15.01

Gara  111 Categoria

Ass
Trombetti Luca M 1995 Asd Euro Team 1:36.60

Pegoraro Andrea M 1992 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:37.00

De Filippo Marco M 1994 Asd Euro Team 1:39.00

Konjedic Davide M 1997 Asd Euro Team 1:43.50

Oliva Edoardo M 2000 Asd Euro Team 1:49.00

Dalbuoni Diego M 2003 Nps 2:15.00

Gara  112 Categoria

1ªCat
Sgarro Giulia F 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena 2:15.00

Masarati Sofia F 2004 Asd Calypso 2:15.14

Francini Elisa F 2004 Apd Pietro Micca 2:20.00

Guarino Rebecca F 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena 2:25.00

Gara  113 Categoria

1ªCat
Boeriu Fabian M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:04.50

Lazzarini Nicola M 2004 Asd Kamasub Camaiore 2:05.00

Giugni Gabriele M 2005 Asd Nuoto Sub Modena Bruno Loschi 2:07.50

Sale Andrea M 2004 Asd Sweet Team Modena 2:08.00

Gavioli Alessandro M 2004 Asd Sweet Team Modena 2:10.00

Pizzaleo Giovanni Jr M 2005 Asd Sweet Team Modena 2:15.00

Basha Kevin M 2004 Asd Calypso 2:28.10

Gara  114 Categoria

2ªCat
Savioli Gaia F 2002 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:45.27

Guerrini Martina F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 1:50.00

Tonelli Sara F 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:50.00

Mazzacurati Dominique F 2002 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:52.00

Ghini Giada F 2003 Cus Bologna 1:57.06

Benmeziane Leila F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:00.00

Fonti Jennifer F 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:00.00

Cima Politi Silvia F 2002 Asd Calypso 2:00.25

Bandini Noemi F 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:03.00

Nardozza Paola F 2002 Asd Calypso 2:09.92

Pirola Elena F 2002 Apd Pietro Micca 2:10.00

Croci Maria F 2003 Asd Calypso 2:15.71

Regazzo Alessia F 2002 Asd Delfino Biella 2:28.00

Gara  115 Categoria

2ªCat
Baravelli Marco M 2002 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 1:45.00

Pietralunga Marco M 2003 Asd Calypso 1:58.44

Rampino Federico M 2003 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:10.00

Gara  116 Categoria

3ªCat
Trocca Greta F 2000 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:48.31

Zighetti Emma F 2000 Asd Calypso 1:53.01

Tonelli Matilda F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 1:57.00

200m. CMAS Pinne Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine



Scaglia Alice F 2001 Nps 1:58.00

Castiglia Lavinia F 2000 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 2:00.00

Toccafondi Alessia F 2001 Cgfs Srl Prato 2:03.74

Belotti Fiorenza F 2000 Asd Delfino Biella 2:09.12

Gara  117 Categoria

3ªCat
Saporita Daniel M 2000 Cus Bologna 1:40.20

Poppi Lorenzo M 2000 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:43.00

Shao Denis M 2001 Nps 1:44.00

Casiraghi Fabio M 2000 Nps 1:45.00

Vistoli Nicholas M 2001 Asd Blu Atlantis Avis 1:45.00

Milazzo Luca M 2000 Nps 1:46.00

Benini Denis M 2001 Cus Bologna 1:46.22

Actis Amedeo M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 1:49.00

Felsini Simone M 2001 Asd Calypso 1:51.16

Belotti Vittorio M 2001 Asd Delfino Biella 2:22.12

Gara  118 Categoria

J
Savioli Melissa F 1998 Nuoto Club Pralino 1:42.02

Busi Maria Veronica F 1999 Cus Bologna 1:48.51

Forno Margherita F 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:48.99

Pietralunga Lisa F 1998 Asd Calypso 1:51.49

Broggiato Martina F 1999 Nps 2:00.00

Gara  119 Categoria

J
Novati Simone M 1998 Nps 1:40.00

Gara  120 Categoria

S
Mauri Paola F 1997 Nps 1:52.00

Grendine Fanny F 1996 Asd Euro Team 1:52.00

Gara  121 Categoria

S
Figini Stefano M 1987 Nps 1:30.00

Toparlak Derin M 1997 Nps 1:33.50

Perli Filippo M 1997 Asd Calypso 1:36.86

Montalti Andrea M 1997 Cus Bologna 1:45.90

Gara  122 Categoria

Ass
Mandich Giulia F 2000 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:40.78

Gara  123 Categoria

Ass
Konjedic Stefano M 1997 Asd Euro Team 1:25.20

Campanile Marco M 1999 Uss Dario Gonzatti 1:33.54

Agliolo Gallitto Fabrizio M 1994 Asd Sweet Team Modena 1:38.00

Gara  124 Categoria

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. N.Pinnato Maschi

200m. CMAS N.Pinnato Femmine

200m. CMAS N.Pinnato Maschi



R

Gara  125 Categoria

Ass

Gara  126 Categoria

Ass

Gara  127 Categoria

Ass

Gara  128 Categoria

Ass

4x50m. Pinne mista

4x50m. Pinne Femmine

4x50m. Pinne Maschi

4x50m. N.Pinnato Femmine

4x50m. N.Pinnato Maschi



Piscina Comunale Raffalda


